LIABILITY RELEASE

In consideration of being permitted to participate in the Bannock Civitan Golf Tournament to be held on the 27th day of February, 2016, at 10:00 a.m., I the undersigned, for myself, successors, heirs and assigns, Release and Forever Discharge Anheuser-Busch, Inc., Watkins Dist. Co. (hereinafter collectively referred to as "Busch"), Bannock Civitan, all other sponsors, their affiliates, subsidiaries, agents, employees, servants, officers, and directors, from all claims, causes of action or judgments I may have or claim to have against for all personal injuries, including death, and injuries to property, real or personal, caused by or arising out of my participation in the Bannock Civitan Indoor Golf Tournament.

I further agree for myself, successors, heirs and assigns to indemnify and hold BUSCH harmless from all claims and suits for personal injuries, including death, and damages to property caused by act or omission arising out of my participation in the Bannock Civitan Indoor Golf Tournament, and from all judgment recovered and from all expenses incurred in defending said claims of suits.

I further agree that my photographs, pictures, slides, and or movies taken or made by BUSCH in connection with my participating in the Bannock Civitan Indoor Golf Tournament, or any reproduction of the same, as well as my name, may in any manner be used by BUSCH or by any person, corporation or association authorized by BUSCH.

I am in good health and have no physical condition that would prevent me from participating in this event. I further agree that if I violate any of the rules, procedures, or regulations of the Bannock Civitan Indoor Golf Tournament, which are attached hereto, I agree that my participation in this event will be terminated and I may be requested to leave any premises where this event may take place.

I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THE FOR	REGOING	
Dated:	9	Rudinaisan
Printed Name and <u>Signature</u> :		Juniverser
1		
2.		CVITA
3.		
4.		(夏)
5.	(Designated Driver)	FRNATION
Name, address, and phone # of the	,	orint)
		·
Email address:		